
VEOS100T : 001 - CONTROL AREA [1/7]

Page 1 of 14



VEOS100T : 001 - CONTROL AREA [1/7]

Ref # Part Number Qty. Description

1 PS600020 SCREW, 6X1/4 HEX HEAD MACHINE SCREW (HHM632-1/4-IN…
2 PS600021 SCREW, 8X1/4 HEX HEAD MACHINE SCREW (HHM832-1/4-IN…
3 PJ030011 SWITCH (2-POSITION) VESO105
4 PE050023 OVEN IND. LIGHT (LENS & BEZEL)
5 PE050024 OVEN IND. LIGHT (LIGHT HOUSING)
6 PB010258 SMOKER THERMOSTAT KNOB
7 PB010257 SELECTOR KNOB
8 PB010256 THERMOSTAT OUTDOOR SMOKER
9 PB010208 BEZEL, CHROME PLATE
10 PS600030 CONTROL PANEL (MMI-22051) VEOS

Page 2 of 14



VEOS100T : 002 - OVEN ELEMENT AREA [2/7]

Page 3 of 14



VEOS100T : 002 - OVEN ELEMENT AREA [2/7]

Ref # Part Number Qty. Description

1 PS600004 SCREW, 10 X 3/8 HEX WASHER HD (HWH1032X3/8-STL-Z1-T…
2 PS600003 KEPS NUT, 10-32 ZINC (KEP1032-STL-Z) VEOS
3 PS600001 ELEMENT - 750 WATT (877818-001) VEOS
4 PS600002 ELEMENT - 300 WATT (877819-001) VEOS

Page 4 of 14



VEOS100T : 003 - OVEN EXTERIOR AREA [3/7]

Page 5 of 14



VEOS100T : 003 - OVEN EXTERIOR AREA [3/7]

Ref # Part Number Qty. Description

1 PS600007 SCREW, 10 X 3/8 HEX WASHER HD SELF DRILLING (SSTEK…
2 PS600005 UPPER ACCESS PLATE (MM1-0002) VEOS
3 PS600006 LOWER ACCESS PLATE (MM1-0003) VESO

Page 6 of 14



VEOS100T : 004 - OVEN FAN AREA [4/7]

Page 7 of 14



VEOS100T : 004 - OVEN FAN AREA [4/7]

Ref # Part Number Qty. Description

1 PS600008 SCREW, 8X3/8 HEX WASHER HD SELF DRILLING (SSTEKNO…
2 PS600009 SCREW, 8X1 HEX HD SELF DRILLING (SSTEKNO.8X1) VEOS
3 PS600003 KEPS NUT, 10-32 ZINC (KEP1032-STL-Z) VEOS
4 PS600010 SCREW, 8X1/2 HEX WASHER HD ZINC (HWH832X1/2-STL-Z1…
5 PS600011 POWER DISTRIBUTION BLOCK (BUS117252) VEOS
6 PS600012 STRAIN RELIEF (AFTCG75A560) VEOS
7 PS600013 DEFINITE PURPOSE CONTACTOR (GECCR453CA1AAA) VE…
8 PE050075 DESIGNER COOLING FAN
9 PS600014 CONVECTION FAN MOTOR (J238-150-15/19) VEOS
10 PS600015 FAN INSULATION (FIRESAFE) VEOS
11 PS600016 BLOWER WHEEL (22025-17) VEOS
12 PS600017 POWER CORD (06-07-07464)

Page 8 of 14



VEOS100T : 005 - TRIM AREA [5/7]

Page 9 of 14



VEOS100T : 005 - TRIM AREA [5/7]

Ref # Part Number Qty. Description

1 PS600008 SCREW, 8X3/8 HEX WASHER HD SELF DRILLING (SSTEKNO…
2 PS600018 SCREW, 6X3/8 FLAT HD PH (FTPHHD632X3/8) VEOS
3 PS600019 SCREW, 10 X 3/8 BUTTON HD CAP (BHC1032X3/8-SS)
4 PE040322 VEOS SIDE TRIM
5 PE040323 BOTTOM EXTRUSION
6 PE040073 TOP TRIM-EXTRUDED (VESO105/VEDO205)

Page 10 of 14



VEOS100T : 006 - OVEN DOOR AREA [6/7]

Page 11 of 14



VEOS100T : 006 - OVEN DOOR AREA [6/7]

Ref # Part Number Qty. Description

1 PS600022 SCREW, 1/4X3/8 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW-SS (HHC1/420X3/8-…
2 PS600023 UPPER HINGE (MMI-16050) VEOS
3 PS600024 LOWER HINGE (MMI-16001) VEOS
4 PS600025 COMPLETE DOOR ASSEMBLY - SS (MMI-23000) VEOS
5 PS600026 LATCH (MMI-20000) VEOS
NI 024136-000 1 BOLT M6X10
NI 024137-000 1 HINGE BRACKET

Page 12 of 14



VEOS100T : 007 - OVEN INTERNALS [7/7]

Page 13 of 14



VEOS100T : 007 - OVEN INTERNALS [7/7]

Ref # Part Number Qty. Description

1 PS600027 WATER PAN WITH HANDLE (MMI-15000) VEOS
2 PB060030 RACK SUPT REPL PB060010
3 PS600028 LOUVERED SIDE PANEL (MMI-12002)
4 PB060082 SMOKER OVEN RACK
5 PS600029 DRIP PAN (MMI-12004) VEOS

Page 14 of 14


